Feb 21

Feb 28

Mar 3

Mar 7

Mar 9

Mar 21

Mar 23

Mar 24

Mar 28

Mar 31

Apr 4

Apr 14

Apr 18

Apr 21

Apr 25

2022/2023

Parish Episcopal School-Dallas - Softball (F) Varsity

Panthers

4:30 PM

6:30 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

Opponent

@ Greenhill

vs Hockaday

@ Episcopal School of Dallas
vs John Paul Il

@ Trinity Christian Academy

@ Prestonwood Christian
Academy

vs Ursuline

@ Bishop Lynch

vs Nolan Catholic

@ John Paul Il

vs Trinity Christian Academy

@ Ursuline

vs Prestonwood Christian
Academy

vs Bishop Lynch

@ Nolan Catholic

Location

Special Notes

Greenhill School

Tadewald Field

Tadewald Field

Trinity Christian Academy

Prestonwood Christian
Academy

Tadewald Field
Bishop Lynch
Tadewald Field
John Paul Il HS
Tadewald Field
Ursuline Academy
Tadewald Field
Tadewald Field

Nolan Catholic HS




