2022/2023
Parish Episcopal School-Dallas - Softball (F) Varsity

## **Panthers**

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 21	4:30 PM	@ Greenhill	Greenhill School	
Feb 28	6:30 PM	vs Hockaday	Tadewald Field	
Mar 3	4:30 PM	@ Episcopal School of Dallas		
Mar 7	6:00 PM	vs John Paul II	Tadewald Field	
Mar 9	4:00 PM	@ Trinity Christian Academy	Trinity Christian Academy	
Mar 21	5:00 PM	@ Prestonwood Christian Academy	Prestonwood Christian Academy	
Mar 23	6:00 PM	vs Ursuline	Tadewald Field	
Mar 24	4:30 PM	@ Bishop Lynch	Bishop Lynch	
Mar 28	6:30 PM	vs Nolan Catholic	Tadewald Field	
Mar 31	6:00 PM	@ John Paul II	John Paul II HS	
Apr 4	6:00 PM	vs Trinity Christian Academy	Tadewald Field	
Apr 14	5:00 PM	@ Ursuline	Ursuline Academy	
Apr 18	6:00 PM	vs Prestonwood Christian Academy	Tadewald Field	
Apr 21	6:00 PM	vs Bishop Lynch	Tadewald Field	
Apr 25	6:00 PM	@ Nolan Catholic	Nolan Catholic HS	